
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

62

74

70

65

64

67

61

68

60

71

72

76

Name

Gabriel Cunha

Alexandre Sousa

Ruben Simões

Beatriz Justino

Guilherme Cerejo

Iara Sebastião

Bruna Brogueira

Marisa Monteiro

Tomás Tojeiro

Raquel Oliveira

Bruna Ferreira

Ivana Pereira

Best Tm

1:00.364

1:01.993

1:05.768

1:06.201

1:11.211

1:12.106

1:18.689

1:24.568

1:35.688

1:38.655

1:40.747

2:34.073

2nd Best

1:05.581

1:03.529

1:07.624

1:07.005

1:13.808

1:12.706

1:19.000

1:28.812

1:36.127

1:40.535

1:43.069

-.---

Diff

-

+1.629

+5.404

+5.837

+10.847

+11.742

+18.325

+24.204

+35.324

+38.291

+40.383

+1:33.709

Best Spd

47,711

46,457

43,790

43,504

40,443

39,941

36,600

34,055

30,098

29,193

28,586

18,692

In Lap

15

13

14

13

10

9

12

9

10

7

9

1

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa

Manga4

Practice
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